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RESULTADO SELECAO PAD 2019.2
AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO

CLASSIFICACAO EM ORDEM ALFABETICA

N° NOME DO ESTUDANTE

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

ALINE MARIA DA CONCEIGCAO

ALINE RAYANE DA SILVA

AMANDA VIEIRA COSTA

ANA CLARA GOMES CLAUDINO

ANA PAULA VIEIRA ALVES DE LIMA
ANNE ESTER TRAJANO DA SILVA
ANTONIO DIOMESCIO DA SILVA FILHO
ANTONIO FRANCISCO DA SILVA NETO
CARLA RODRIGUES CLEMENTE
CARLOS EDUARDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
CATARINA MENDES DA SILVA

DAIANE GOMES DE SANTANA
DEBORAH MAYERY DA SILVA
DEYSERRE CHRYSTYNNY SANTOS SILVA
DOUGLAS MARTINIANO DE SANTANA
EDILENE SANTANA BATISTA

ERILENE VERALUCIA DA SILVA
GERLANNY CRISTINI CORREIA DA SILVA
GIRLENE DA VEIGA SILVA

ISABLLA MELISSA DA SILVA SANTOS
IZAAC JOSE ANCELMO DE FREITAS
IZABEL JOSEFA DA SILVA

TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.

CURSO
EM ALIMENTOS
EM ALIMENTOS
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM ALIMENTOS

ENSINO MEDIO INTEGRADO

TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.

EM AGROPECUARIA
EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM AGROPECUARIA

ENSINO MEDIO

TEC.
TEC.

EM AGROPECUARIA
EM AGROPECUARIA
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48
49
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57

JACILANE NOBREGA DE LIMA

JEFERSON ROBERTO DOS SANTOS SILVA
JULIANA DA SILVA HONORIO

JULLIA VITORIA BARROS SILVA

LADY DEAN SANTIAGO DE CARVALHO
LEANDRO GERALDO DOS SANTOS

LETICIA MENDES PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
LOURENCO RAMOS DA SILVA

LUAN ALBUQUERQUE DOS SANTOS MARIANO
LUCAS XAVIER FERREIRA

LUDMYLLA WOLPERT MELO

MARCELA DA SILVA CRISPIM

MARCELA MARIA DA SILVA

MARIA DO CARMO JOSE DE SANTANA
MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA RAMOS

MARIA LEANDRA DA SILVA FERREIRA
MARIA STEFANY DIAA PEREIRA

MARLI MARIA DA SILVA

MATHEUS ANTONIO DA SILVA

MAYARA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO SANTANA
MYLENNA DE ANDRADE LIMA

NATIELLE SOUZA DA SILVA

NAYARA KARLA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
PAULA KATIANE NEGREIROS FEITOSA
RAFAEL JOSE RAMOS DA SILVA

RAYANE ASCENDINO DA SILVA

ROSEANE FIRMO DOS SANTOS

RUBENS GUILHERME GOMES DE SANTANA
RYELSON DINIZ DE SOUZA

SANDERSON MARCIO SILVA DE FARIAS FILHO
SANDRA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

SARA IZABELLY DA SILVA VASCONCELOS
SERGIO LUCAS DA SILVA

SIRLEI MARIA DA SILVA COELHO

SUZANY GOMES BARBOSA

TEC.
TEC.
TEC.

EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM ALIMENTOS

ENSINO MEDIO

TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.

TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.

EM ALIMENTOS

EM AGROPECUARIA
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM ALIMENTOS

EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM ALIMENTOS

ENSINO MEDIO

TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.

EM AGROPECUARIA
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM ALIMENTOS

EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM ALIMENTOS

EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM ALIMENTOS

EM ALIMENTOS

EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM ADMINISTRACAO

ENSINO MEDIO
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61
62
63
64
65
66

TAINA FERNANDES FIRMINO MACEDO
TARCIANA HENRIQUE DA CUNHA SILVA
THAINA KELLE SILVA DE MEDEIROS
THYFANY RAYANE DE LIMA DA SILVA
VALCLENIA DE LIMA ALVES

VALDEREZ BERNARDO DA SILVA
VANESSA ALVES FELICIANO

VANESSA NATALIA CABRAL DOS SANTOS
WILLIAMS LUYAN NOUZINHO DE SOUSA

TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.
TEC.

EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM AGROPECUARIA
EM ADMINISTRACAO
EM ADMINISTRACAO



